of 30 Km from GMRT Lab Building of GMRT Khodad, 

Near Narayangaon, Tal. Junnar, Dist. Pune 410504, 

Maharashtra   

कार्य /‍सेवा /‍आपूर्तय की अनमुार्नत लागत 

Estimated Cost of Work /                                        

Service / Supply 

: Rs. 24,34,000/- (Rs. Twenty-Four Lacs Thirty-Four Thousand 
Only).    
(including GST) 

आपरू्तय/कार्य/‍सेवा‍का स्थान 

Location of supply/ work/ service 

: any One Antenna in the radius of 30 Km from GMRT 
Lab Building of GMRT Khodad, Near Narayangaon, 
Tal. Junnar, Dist. Pune 410504, Maharashtra   

र्नर्वदा दस्तावेजों का ऑनलाइन डाउनलोड

[...]

Bank / Scheduled Bank or payment online in an acceptable form, safeguarding the purchaser’s interest in all 

respects for the following purpose (Drawn in favour of Centre Director, NCRA-TIFR, Pune).   

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

(to be enclosed with Technical Bid-Part I) 

In Figure   Rs. 49,000/- 

In Words Rupees Forty-Nine Thousand Only.  

Tender submitted without requisite amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be rejected and their commercial 

bids shall not be opened.  No interest is payable on EMD.  

The EMD will be returned to the bidders (s) whose offer is not accepted by NCRA-TIFR within one month from the